10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Superintendent/Principal

Instructional Aide

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teachers Salaries

Instructional Aides

Teachers Substitutes

Member

Member

Member

Member

President

Other Positions Held

Cafeteria Assistant,

Cafeteria Assistant

Custodian

Teachers Extra Duty &

Coach

K-12 Education Entity

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

French Gulch-Whiskeytown
Elementary

Department

Teacher

Teacher

Clerical

Teacher

Program Support

Supt-Principal

Program Support

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Program Support

Teacher

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Total Wages

$52,159

$32,654

$24,732

$21,907

$16,402

$15,672

$12,680

$11,618

$10,904

$7,640

$1,860

$1,850

$870

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



