	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$52,159
2.	Teacher		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$32,654
3.	Office Manager	Cafeteria Assistant, Cafeteria Assistant	French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Clerical	\$24,732
4.	Teacher		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$21,907
5.	Instructional Aide	Custodian	French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Program Support	\$16,402
6.	Superintendent/Principal		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Supt-Principal	\$15,672
7.	Instructional Aide		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Program Support	\$12,680
8.	Teacher		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$11,618
9.	Teacher		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$10,904
10.	Teacher		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$7,640
11.	Teachers Salaries		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$1,860
12.	Instructional Aides		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Program Support	\$1,850
13.	Teachers Substitutes	Teachers Extra Duty & Coach	French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Teacher	\$870
14.	Member		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Board Of Trustees	\$0
15.	Member		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Board Of Trustees	\$0
16.	Member		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Board Of Trustees	\$0
17.	Member		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Board Of Trustees	\$0
18.	President		French Gulch-Whiskeytown Elementary	Board Of Trustees	\$0